
The 2018 School Fees and Levies are as follows; 

Please note all figures represent the annual payment figure. 

Description of Fee Amount per 

Annum 

Tuition (1 child) $1340.00 

Tuition (Family – 2 or more children) $2060.00 

Capital Levy (per family) compulsory $640.00 

P & F Federation Levy (per family) $100.00 

School Levies (per child Prep to Year 6) 

Includes – PE, Art & Craft, Maths, Technology, Archdiocesan Futures Fund Levy 

$403.00 

Excursion Levy (per child Prep to Year 6) $100.00 

Prep Resource Levy (paid on acceptance instead of a booklist) $175.00 

 

1 Child Year 1-6    $2583 
2 Children Year 1-6    $3806 
3 Children Year 1-6    $4309 
For Prep, just add Prep levy of $175 per child 
   
Each year, the Years 5 & 6 students go on school camp; Year 5 in early August and Year 6 to Canberra 
in October. Based on this year’s figures the cost of Year 5 camp is approximately $250 per student. 
The Canberra trip will cost approximately $1340 and is paid in instalments over the preceding 4 terms, 
with the first payment being Term 4 of the previous year and 3 payments in Terms 1, 2 & 3 of the year 
of the Canberra trip.  
Children who participate in the Music Program pay tuition and hire of the instrument per term. The 
cost is approximately $130 for tuition and $90 for the hire of the instrument or $135 for the hire of a 
Saxophone. Children in the Music program also have a camp in June which normally costs $120.  
Book lists for Year 1 to Year 6 are online from October each year. The average price is $150.00.  
 
Special Considerations 
Families at All Saints have always been highly supportive of the school financially and it is an 
expectation that all families pay the school fees each year.  From time to time, however, circumstances 
may arise where families find themselves in financial difficulty due to retrenchments, illness, 
disabilities or the like.  
 
Parents who experience difficulty in paying fees must arrange a meeting with the Principal to discuss 
a concession on fees. Failure to discuss payment difficulties with the Principal or non-payment of fees 
may result in matters being referred to a debt collection agency. 

Please note that if you had a remission for 2017, you will need to re-apply for one in 2018. 



We kindly request that arrangements are made early in the year, so that our budgeting needs 

may be organised effectively for the year.  

Fees fully paid for the year by Wednesday 28th February, will receive a 2.5% discount. 
 

Fees Payment 
Accounts are sent out per term. You can pay monthly, weekly or fortnightly. Just see Cathy 
Reynolds or Rebecca Agar to organise this schedule. 
BPay facility is also available for your convenience. 
 
Direct Debiting – The Easy Way 
Direct Debit is available to you through the Archdiocesan Development Fund (our bank and 
mortgagor).  If you want to take the hassle out of remembering to pay your fees, they can be 
deducted from your nominated account in ten monthly instalments (February to November).  
You may also have deductions taken out fortnightly or quarterly. Forms are available from the 
school office. On the form please leave ‘School Reference No.’ blank.  We will complete this 
section when you send it in.  The ‘Amount’ is your annual Fees and Levies Account (including 
music) divided by 10 if you pay monthly, 20 if you choose to pay fortnightly and 4 if you are 
paying quarterly instalments.  Please return this form to the school office by WEDNESDAY 14th 
FEBRUARY 2018 and ensure you read the Service Agreement on the back of the Direct Debit 
Request form.  Please note all cancellations or alterations must be done through the school 
office. 
 


